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GONDWANA UNIVERSITY, GADCHIROLI

MIDC Road Complex, Gadchiroli 442605, Maharashtra (India)

THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) (CBCS PATTERN)

Summer 2019
TIMETABLE
DAY DATE P-code PAPER NAME PAPER TIMING
Monday 15-Apr-2019 | BAI12B-11 |PSYCHOLOGY 0930 AM - 1230 PM
Thursday 18-Apr-2019 BAI2Al |COMPULSORY ENGLISH 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Monday 22-Apr-2019 | BAI2A2-1 |MARATHI 0930 AM - 12:30 PM
Monday 22-Apr-2019 | BAI2A2-2 [HINDI 0930 AM - 12:30 PM
Monday 22-Apr-2019 | BAI2A2-3 [pALI 0930 AM - 12:30 PM
Monday 22-Apr-2019 | BA12A2-4 |SUPPLEMENTRY ENGLISH 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Wednesday 24-Apr-2019 | BAI2B-7 |EcoNOMICS 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Friday 26-Apr-2019 | BAI2B-9 [HOME ECONOMICS 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Tuesday 30-Apr-2019 | BAI2B-5 [HISTORY 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Friday 03-May-2019 | BA12B-19 |PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 0930 AM - 1230 PM
Monday 06-May-2019 | BAI2B-18 [PHILOSOPHY 09:30 AM - 1230 PM
Thursday 09-May-2019 | BA12B-10 |s0QOLOGY 0930 AM - 1230 PM
Monday 13-May-2019 | BAI12B-1 |ENGLISH LITERATURE 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Monday 13-May-2019 | BAI2B-2 |[MARATHI LITERATURE 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Monday 13-May-2019 | BAI12B-3 |HINDI LITERATURE 0930 AM - 1230 PM
Monday 13-May-2019 | BAI12B-4 ([PALI & PRAKRIT LITERATURE 0930 AM - 12:30 PM
'Wednesday 15-May-2019 | BAI12B-12 |POLITICAL SOENCE 0930 AM - 1230 PM
Friday 17-May-2019 | BAI12B-6 |GEOGRAPHY 0930 AM - 1230 PM
Tuesday 21-May-2019 | BA12B-14 |COMMUNICATIVE ENGLIST 0930 AM - 11:30 AM
Thursday 23-May-2019 | BAI2B-13 |NCC(MILITRY SCIENCE) 0930 AM - 12:30 PM
Saturday 25-May-2019 | BAI2B-16 |DRAMBEDKAR THOUGHT 0930 AM - 12:30 PM
Tuesday 28-May-2019 | BAI2B-17 |FUNDAMENTALSOF FASHION DESIGN 09:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Thursday 30-May-2019 | BAI2B-8 |INDIANMUSC 0930 AM - 12:30 PM

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

The name of Examination Centre (Venue) is already printed on the Hall ticket (admission card) of each
candidate. However, it is notified for general information of the candidate that the seating arrangement for the
Examination Centre will be notified separately prior to the commencement of the written examination at the
respective Examination Centre. The concernedcandidates will also be able to get the necesssary information
about his/her Examination Centre from the concerned college of candidate.
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Director,
Board of Examination & Evaluation
Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

Place: Gadchiroli
Date: 29+3.2019




